
 
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 

 
 
 
Pursuant to Code of Alabama, 1975 (“Code”), Section 39-5-1(b), the City of Huntsville, 
Alabama does hereby certify that the agreement by and between the City of Huntsville and 
 

 
Miller & Miller, Inc. 

in the approximate amount of  $6,780,750.00 
for John Hunt Park Kids Space Phase II 

to be awarded April 14, 2022 
 
 

is let in compliance with the Code, Title 39 and all other applicable provisions of law; and, only 
for purposes of a civil action as referenced in Code Section 39-5-1(a), the issuance of this 
certificate shall constitute a presumption that the contract was let in accordance with the laws. 
 
 
City of Huntsville, Alabama 
 
 
By:   ____________________________ 
     
 
Its: Finance Director 
 
 
Date: ____________________________ 


